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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

24 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АКМАЕВ Марат 06.09.2011 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.

2 АХМАДИЕВА Гузель 13.10.2009 45 б/р Ершова Е.А.

3 БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира 13.01.2012 66 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

4 БАТЫРШИНА Диля 13.11.2011 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

5 БОЧКОВА Виктория 14.07.2010 32 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

6 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия 06.06.2009 23 б/р Князев П.А.

7 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 30 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

8 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 83 б/р Ершова Е.А.

9 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина 08.02.2010 52 б/р Филиппов В.В.

10 ГАРИПОВА Зиля 16.01.2012 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

11 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля 21.12.2011 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

12 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 01.11.2011 59 б/р Князев П.А.

13 ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА Мадина 05.10.2008 33 б/р Ершова Е.А.

14 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 35 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

15 КУЗЬМИН Данила 15.06.2009 72 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

16 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 101 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

17 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 29 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

18 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 6 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

19 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль 13.12.2010 53 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

20 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 50 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

21 РАХИМОВ Азамат 16.02.2012 28 б/р Степанова А.А.

22 САДРЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 26.05.2008 0 б/р Атнинский р-он

23 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 43 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

24 СЕЛЮК Кира 17.07.2009 0 б/р Князев П.А.

25 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл 10.01.2009 80 3 юн Ершова Е.А.

26 УРУСОВ Кирилл 09.04.2010 56 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

27 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Риналь 18.06.2011 37 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

28 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина 15.08.2011 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

29 ХАСАНОВ Радмир 21.04.2012 35 б/р Филиппов В.В.

30 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Аяз 08.12.2010 56 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

31 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 27.07.2009 67 б/р Иванова Р.Р.

32 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Диана 18.02.2011 19 б/р Степанова А.А.

33 ШАЙХЕТДИНОВА Диана 19.06.2011 38 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

34 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Айдар 04.10.2010 81 б/р Ершова Е.А.

35 ШАРИПОВ Дамир 17.01.2012 16 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

36 ШИЛОВ Александр 19.09.2010 35 б/р Филиппов В.В.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1
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Группа № 6
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1 1 1
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1 1 1
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1 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 6
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ВАХИТОВ Карим Кудряшов Р.А.

3

3

4

Князев П.А.

1 3 4

УРУСОВ Кирилл Кунгурцева В.Б. 6

2

1

2 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Аяз Кудряшов Р.А.

БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он

1 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия Князев П.А.

4

1 2 3

5

3

ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия

2

1



1 САДРЕТДИНОВ И. Атнинский р-он

1 САДРЕТДИНОВ И.
2 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А. Князев П.А. 2-0 9

3 СЕЛЮК К. Князев П.А. САДРЕТДИНОВ И.
2 СЕЛЮК К. 2-0 13

4 АХМАДИЕВА Г. Ершова Е.А. 2-0
5 БАДРУТДИНОВА З. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он САДРЕТДИНОВ И.

3 РАИМОВ С. 2-1
6 РАИМОВ С. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0 10 15

7 МУХАМЕТШИН Д. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ШАМСУТДИНОВ А.
4 ШАМСУТДИНОВ А. 2-0

8 ШАМСУТДИНОВ А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0
9 ТАБАНАКОВ К. Ершова Е.А. САДРЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 1

5 ТАБАНАКОВ К. 2-1
10 КУЗЬМИН Д. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0 11

11 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. Филиппов В.В. ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д.
6 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. 2-1 14

12 ХУСАИНОВА Р. Иванова Р.Р. 2-0
13 УРУСОВ К. Кунгурцева В.Б. ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д.

7 УРУСОВ К. 2-1
14 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0 12 -15 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 2
15 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. Кудряшов Р.А. ГАЗИЗОВА Э.

8 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 2-0
16 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

-13 ШАМСУТДИНОВ А.
-12 УРУСОВ К. 26

-1 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А. 20 УРУСОВ К. ШАМСУТДИНОВ А.
16 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А. 2-1 24 2-1

-2 АХМАДИЕВА Г. 2-0 УРУСОВ К.
-11 ТАБАНАКОВ К. 2-1

-3 БАДРУТДИНОВА З. 21 ТАБАНАКОВ К.
17 БАДРУТДИНОВА З. 2-1 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 3

-4 МУХАМЕТШИН Д. 2-0 -14 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 2-1
-10 РАИМОВ С. 27

-5 КУЗЬМИН Д. 22 РАИМОВ С. ГАЗИЗОВА Э.
18 КУЗЬМИН Д. 2-1 25 2-0

-6 ХУСАИНОВА Р. 2-0 СЕЛЮК К.
-9 СЕЛЮК К. 2-0

-7 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 23 СЕЛЮК К. ШАМСУТДИНОВ А. 4
19 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-0

-8 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-1 -26 УРУСОВ К.
28 СЕЛЮК К. 5

-27 СЕЛЮК К. 2-0

-28 УРУСОВ К. 6

-24 ТАБАНАКОВ К.
29 ТАБАНАКОВ К. 7

-25 РАИМОВ С. 2-0

-28 РАИМОВ С. 8
-20 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.

30 БАДРУТДИНОВА З.
-21 БАДРУТДИНОВА З. 2-1 32

БАДРУТДИНОВА З. 9
-22 КУЗЬМИН Д. 2-0

31 КУЗЬМИН Д.
-23 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-0 -32 КУЗЬМИН Д. 10

-30 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.
33 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А. 11

-31 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-1

-33 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 12
-16 АХМАДИЕВА Г.

34 МУХАМЕТШИН Д.
-17 МУХАМЕТШИН Д. 2-0 36

ХУСАИНОВА Р. 13
-18 ХУСАИНОВА Р. 2-0

35 ХУСАИНОВА Р.
-19 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 2-0 -36 МУХАМЕТШИН Д. 14

-34 АХМАДИЕВА Г.
36 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 15

-35 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 2-0
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-36 АХМАДИЕВА Г. 16

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

VI лига
1 ФИНАЛ

24 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань



1 ГАРИПОВА З. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

1 ВАХИТОВ К.
2 ВАХИТОВ К. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-1

3 БАТЫРШИНА Д. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он ШИЛОВ А.
2 ШИЛОВ А. 2-1

4 ШИЛОВ А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

5 БОЧКОВА В. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ШИЛОВ А.
3 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д. 2-0

6 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он2-1

7 МАТВЕЕВ П. Кудряшов Р.А. КОРНИЛОВА Я.
4 КОРНИЛОВА Я. 2-0

8 КОРНИЛОВА Я. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 2-0

9 МИНКИН А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

5 МИНКИН А. 2-1 17 место

10 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Д.Степанова А.А. 2-1

11 ШАРИПОВ Д. Кудряшов Р.А. ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА М.
6 ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА М. 2-1

12 ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

13 РАХИМОВ А. Степанова А.А. ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА М.
7 АКМАЕВ М. 2-0

14 АКМАЕВ М. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

15 ВАРШАВСКАЯ А. Князев П.А. ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р. 18 место

8 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р. 2-1

16 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р.Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0 -13 КОРНИЛОВА Я.

-14 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р. 2-1 19 место

-9 ВАХИТОВ К. 20 место

ВАХИТОВ К.
-10 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д. 2-0

-11 МИНКИН А. 2-1 21 место

МИНКИН А.
-12 АКМАЕВ М. 2-0

-17 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.           22 место

-18 АКМАЕВ М. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 ГАРИПОВА З.
ГАРИПОВА З.

-2 БАТЫРШИНА Д. 2-0

-3 БОЧКОВА В. БОЧКОВА В.
БОЧКОВА В. 2-0

-4 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-0

-5 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Д.
ШАРИПОВ Д. 2-0 25 место

-6 ШАРИПОВ Д. 2-0

-7 РАХИМОВ А. ВАРШАВСКАЯ А.
ВАРШАВСКАЯ А. 2-1

-8 ВАРШАВСКАЯ А. 2-1 26 место

-25 ГАРИПОВА З.

-26 ШАРИПОВ Д. 2-1 27 место

-21 БАТЫРШИНА Д. 28 место

МАТВЕЕВ П.
-22 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-0

-23 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Д. 2-0 29 место

ХУСНУТДИНОВА Д.
-24 РАХИМОВ А. 2-0

30 место

-29 БАТЫРШИНА Д.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В. -30 РАХИМОВ А. 2-0 31 место

32 место

29

31
МАТВЕЕВ П.

30
ХУСНУТДИНОВА Д.

32
БАТЫРШИНА Д.

РАХИМОВ А.

28
ШАРИПОВ Д.

ГАРИПОВА З.

26

24
ВАРШАВСКАЯ А.

20
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.

АКМАЕВ М.

21

25

22

27
БОЧКОВА В.

23

16
КОРНИЛОВА Я.

ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Р.

17

19
МИНКИН А.

18
ВАХИТОВ К.
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2 ФИНАЛ
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VI лига

9

13

15

10

ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА М.

11

14

12

ШИЛОВ А.



№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

2 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина Миндрюкова И.В. 6 33

1 ШАЙХЕТДИНОВА Диана Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 36

VI лига

3 финал

1 2 3 4

24 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

35

4 ХАСАНОВ Радмир Филиппов В.В. 5 34

3 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля
Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-

он 4



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 САДРЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 26.05.2008 0 б/р Атнинский р-он

2 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 101 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

3 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 83 б/р Ершова Е.А.

4 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Айдар 04.10.2010 81 б/р Ершова Е.А.

5 СЕЛЮК Кира 17.07.2009 0 б/р Князев П.А.

6 УРУСОВ Кирилл 09.04.2010 56 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

7 ТАБАНАКОВ Кирилл 10.01.2009 80 3 юн Ершова Е.А.

8 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 50 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

9 БАДРУТДИНОВА Замира 13.01.2012 66 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

10 КУЗЬМИН Данила 15.06.2009 72 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

11 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 01.11.2011 59 б/р Князев П.А.

12 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Аяз 08.12.2010 56 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

13 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 27.07.2009 67 б/р Иванова Р.Р.

14 МУХАМЕТШИН Даниль 13.12.2010 53 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

15 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина 08.02.2010 52 б/р Филиппов В.В.

16 АХМАДИЕВА Гузель 13.10.2009 45 б/р Ершова Е.А.

17 ЗАКАМУЛЛИНА Мадина 05.10.2008 33 б/р Ершова Е.А.

18 ШИЛОВ Александр 19.09.2010 35 б/р Филиппов В.В.

19 КОРНИЛОВА Яна 26.05.2010 35 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

20 ХАБИБРАХМАНОВ Риналь 18.06.2011 37 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

21 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 6 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

22 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 30 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

23 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина 15.08.2011 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

24 АКМАЕВ Марат 06.09.2011 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.

25 БОЧКОВА Виктория 14.07.2010 32 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

26 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия 06.06.2009 23 б/р Князев П.А.

27 ШАРИПОВ Дамир 17.01.2012 16 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

28 ГАРИПОВА Зиля 16.01.2012 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

29 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 29 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

30 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Диана 18.02.2011 19 б/р Степанова А.А.

31 БАТЫРШИНА Диля 13.11.2011 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

32 РАХИМОВ Азамат 16.02.2012 28 б/р Степанова А.А.

33 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 43 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

34 ХАСАНОВ Радмир 21.04.2012 35 б/р Филиппов В.В.

35 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля 21.12.2011 0 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

36 ШАЙХЕТДИНОВА Диана 19.06.2011 38 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

VI лига

24 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань


